Federal Communications Commission

9:30 AM

9:35 AM

9:50 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 PM

11:45 PM

12:00 PM

North American Numbering Council Meeting
NANC
Tuesday, May 5, 2020
WebEx/ Conference Call

AGEND A*

Call to Order and Welcome
Jennifer McKee, NANC Chair
Marilyn Jones, NANC Designated Federal Officer (DFO)

Opening Remarks
Kris Monteith, Chief, Wireline Competition Bureau (WCB)

Announcements, Recent News, and Approval of Transcript
Jennifer McKee, NANC Chair

FCC Presentation on STIR/SHAKEN Item
Matt Collins and CJ Ferraro, WCB

Secure Telephone Identity Governance Authority (STI-GA)
Report to the NANC
Brent Struthers, Alliance for Telecommunications Industry
Solutions (ATIS), Director — STI-GA

North American Portability Management (NAPM), LLC
Report to the NANC
Teresa Patton, AT&T, Co-Chair of the NAPM, LLC

Break

Status Report/ Update from the Numbering Administration Oversight Working
Group

Betty Sanders, Co-Chair

Robert McCausland, Co-Chair

Philip Linse, Co-Chair

Status Report/ Update from the Toll Free Assignment Modernization Working
Group

Susan Gately, Co-Chair

Julie Oost, Co-Chair

Status Report/ Update from the Nationwide Number Portability Working
Group

Bridget Alexander White, Co-Chair

Philip Linse, Co-Chair

Status Report/ Update from the Interoperable Video Calling Working Group
David Bahar, Co-Chair
Chris Wendt, Co-Chair

Lunch Break
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1:00 PM Status Update from the Call Authentication Trust Anchor Working Group
Jackie Wohlgemuth, Co-Chair
Beth Choroser, Co-Chair

1:15S PM Public Comments and Participation (maximum 5 minutes per participant)
Jennifer McKee, NANC Chair

1:45 PM Other Business
Jennifer McKee, NANC Chair

2:00 PM Adjourn

*The Agenda may be modified at the discretion of the NANC Chair with the approval of the DFO.



