North American Numbering Council Meeting NANC Tuesday, May 5, 2020 WebEx/ Conference Call

AGENDA*

A O E II D II	
9:30 AM	Call to Order and Welcome Jennifer McKee, NANC Chair Marilyn Jones, NANC Designated Federal Officer (DFO)
9:35 AM	Opening Remarks Kris Monteith, Chief, Wireline Competition Bureau (WCB)
9:50 AM	Announcements, Recent News, and Approval of Transcript Jennifer McKee, NANC Chair
10:00 AM	FCC Presentation on STIR/SHAKEN Item Matt Collins and CJ Ferraro, WCB
10:15 AM	Secure Telephone Identity Governance Authority (STI-GA) Report to the NANC Brent Struthers, Alliance for Telecommunications Industry Solutions (ATIS), Director – STI-GA
10:30 AM	North American Portability Management (NAPM), LLC Report to the NANC Teresa Patton, AT&T, Co-Chair of the NAPM, LLC
10:45 AM	Break
11:00 AM	Status Report/ Update from the Numbering Administration Oversight Working Group Betty Sanders, Co-Chair Robert McCausland, Co-Chair Philip Linse, Co-Chair
11:15 AM	Status Report/ Update from the Toll Free Assignment Modernization Working Group Susan Gately, Co-Chair Julie Oost, Co-Chair
11:30 PM	Status Report/ Update from the Nationwide Number Portability Working Group Bridget Alexander White, Co-Chair Philip Linse, Co-Chair
11:45 PM	Status Report/ Update from the Interoperable Video Calling Working Group David Bahar, Co-Chair Chris Wendt, Co-Chair

12:00 PM

Lunch Break

1:00 PM Status Update from the Call Authentication Trust Anchor Working Group

Jackie Wohlgemuth, Co-Chair Beth Choroser, Co-Chair

1:15 PM Public Comments and Participation (maximum 5 minutes per participant)

Jennifer McKee, NANC Chair

1:45 PM Other Business

Jennifer McKee, NANC Chair

2:00 PM Adjourn

^{*}The Agenda may be modified at the discretion of the NANC Chair with the approval of the DFO.